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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Camden Sesna           M1923         1/13        9:51    4:56        9:51
2     Micah Willweber        M1923         2/13       10:22    5:11       10:22
3     Charlie Hayden         M1923         3/13       10:29    5:15       10:29
4     Jackson Smith          M1923         4/13       11:04    5:32       11:04
5     Evan Schmidt           M1923         5/13       11:49    5:55       11:49
6     Xavier Fiala           M1418          1/6       12:57    6:27       12:53
7     Sinclare Fiala         F1923          1/8       12:58    6:28       12:55
8     Thomas Morgan          M1113         1/10       13:15    6:37       13:14
9     Garrett Freeman        M1418          2/6       13:42    6:49       13:38
10    Nicole Martindale      F1923          2/8       14:03    7:01       14:01
11    Darren Jones           M2429          1/4       14:07    7:03       14:06
12    Michael Bader          M1923         6/13       14:18    7:08       14:16
13    Will Matzke            M1418          3/6       14:36    7:11       14:22
14    Jake Wiesen            M1923         7/13       14:25    7:12       14:23
15    Noah Baumbach          M1113         2/10       14:33    7:16       14:31
16    Braden Thieszen        M3039         1/10       15:03    7:27       14:54
17    Jalen Schultz          M1113         3/10       15:02    7:29       14:58
18    Connor Troyer          M1113         4/10       15:14    7:30       14:59
19    Chloe Brozovsky        F1113         1/13       15:14    7:36       15:12
20    Parker Doughty         M0110         1/18       15:14    7:37       15:14
21    Carter Hanes           M1113         5/10       15:20    7:40       15:19
22    Lincoln Rasmussen      M0110         2/18       15:28    7:44       15:28
23    Wesley Imig            M1923         8/13       15:42    7:45       15:30
24    Susan Latshaw          F6069          1/4       15:32    7:45       15:30
25    Andrew Imig            M1923         9/13       15:43    7:45       15:30
26    Todd Martindale        M5059          1/5       15:35    7:46       15:31
27    Henry Helge            M0110         3/18       15:34    7:47       15:34
28    Brice Troyer           M0110         4/18       16:07    7:56       15:52
29    Jagger Nickolite       M0110         5/18       15:56    7:56       15:52
30    Elizabeth Morgan       F1113         2/13       15:57    7:58       15:56
31    Bronson Aldrich        M1418          4/6       16:05    7:59       15:57
32    Joe Nickolite          M3039         2/10       16:02    7:59       15:58
33    Harrison Duncan        M0110         6/18       16:06    8:03       16:06
34    Wes Pohlmann           M5059          2/5       16:14    8:06       16:11
35    Matthew Beisel         M5059          3/5       16:38    8:12       16:24
36    Kirsten Huebner        F3039         1/16       16:50    8:19       16:38
37    Stephanie Borst        F3039         2/16       16:50    8:20       16:39
38    Brent Brozovsky        M4049          1/9       16:53    8:24       16:47
39    Regan Wiesen           F1418          1/9       16:47    8:24       16:47
40    Kelsey Komenda         F1418          2/9       16:57    8:26       16:51
41    Keith Sedlak           M5059          4/5       16:59    8:27       16:54
42    Chase Nicklas          M0110         7/18       16:57    8:28       16:55
43    Tyler Gingerich        M2429          2/4       17:15    8:30       16:59
44    Justin Troyer          M3039         3/10       17:17    8:31       17:01
45    Olivia Fiala           F2429          1/8       17:12    8:34       17:07
46    Olivia Brozovsky       F1113         3/13       17:11    8:35       17:09
47    Darren Wright          M2429          3/4       17:20    8:35       17:09
48    Joshua Morgan          M0110         8/18       17:13    8:36       17:11
49    Christopher Thomsen    M4049          2/9       17:17    8:36       17:11
50    Michele Nelson         F6069          2/4       17:20    8:38       17:15
51    Faith Towle            F3039         3/16       17:33    8:40       17:19
52    Todd Morgan            M4049          3/9       17:22    8:40       17:20
53    Gabe Godtel            M1113         6/10       17:47    8:44       17:27
54    Bridget Anderson       F2429          2/8       17:44    8:46       17:31
55    Joanna Wissmann        F1113         4/13       17:41    8:51       17:41
56    Julie Bloom            F5059          1/7       17:49    8:53       17:46
57    Elya Gingerich         F2429          3/8       18:02    8:54       17:47
58    Josh Delcamp           M4049          4/9       18:20    9:01       18:01
59    Jacob Meyer            M1923        10/13       18:10    9:03       18:05
60    Elaine Zoucha          F5059          2/7       18:16    9:07       18:13
61    Kim Morgan             F4049         1/10       18:20    9:09       18:17
62    Henry Jacobs           M0110         9/18       18:19    9:10       18:19
63    Sara Brady             F3039         4/16       18:28    9:10       18:19
64    Jen Good               F3039         5/16       18:37    9:14       18:28
65    Shannon Schultz        F4049         2/10       18:40    9:14       18:28
66    Curtis Nelson          M6069          1/4       18:36    9:16       18:31
67    Logan Schultz          F0110         1/14       18:48    9:18       18:36
68    Lexi Collings          F1113         5/13       18:39    9:19       18:37
69    Alayna Brozovsky       F0110         2/14       18:47    9:19       18:38
70    Jana Hughes            F5059          3/7       18:44    9:20       18:39
71    Lena Hughes            F1923          3/8       18:44    9:20       18:40
72    Katie Schmit           F1418          3/9       18:49    9:21       18:42
73    Sami Chesley           F1418          4/9       18:49    9:21       18:42
74    Jill Beisel            F4049         3/10       19:07    9:27       18:53
75    Brady Mathis           M1923        11/13       19:16    9:29       18:57
76    Aydenn Freeman         F1418          5/9       19:04    9:30       19:00
77    Alissa Wright          F2429          4/8       19:15    9:32       19:04
78    Sue Kohlwey            F5059          4/7       19:27    9:38       19:16
79    Joseph Kenning         M1418          5/6       19:37    9:45       19:30
80    Beau Kenning           M0110        10/18       19:37    9:45       19:30
81    Rebecca Matzke         F5059          5/7       19:49    9:47       19:34
82    Joanna Sierra          F2429          5/8       19:51    9:51       19:41
83    Everett Mullet         M0110        11/18       19:59    9:55       19:50
84    Anne Martin            F3039         6/16       20:02    9:55       19:50
85    Craig Hanes            M3039         4/10       19:58    9:55       19:50
86    Mattie Mullet          F1923          4/8       20:01    9:56       19:51
87    Elliott Reitz          M1923        12/13       20:05    9:58       19:55
88    McKenzie Martin        F1418          6/9       20:10    9:59       19:58
89    August Jacobs          M0110        12/18       20:05   10:03       20:05
90    Karla Sierra           F1418          7/9       20:15   10:03       20:05
91    Andrew Pearson         M3039         5/10       20:24   10:04       20:07
92    Alison Koch            F3039         7/16       20:24   10:04       20:07
93    Lauren Latta           F1113         6/13       20:13   10:04       20:07
94    Paige Schmit           F1113         7/13       20:13   10:04       20:08
95    Ainsley Rasmussen      F1113         8/13       20:11   10:04       20:08
96    William Teachout       M1113         7/10       20:12   10:05       20:09
97    Tyshea Swartzentruber  F1113         9/13       20:39   10:13       20:25
98    Savannah Leiting       F1418          8/9       20:58   10:23       20:46
99    Mackenna Wollenburg    F1113        10/13       20:57   10:25       20:50
100   Chase Koch             M3039         6/10       21:11   10:27       20:54
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101   Megan Brozovsky        F4049         4/10       21:09   10:30       21:00
102   Will Greusel           M3039         7/10       21:49   10:46       21:32
103   Joshua Godtel          M0110        13/18       21:54   10:47       21:33
104   Asher Wissmann         M0110        14/18       22:07   11:04       22:07
105   Zoey Martin            F1113        11/13       22:28   11:08       22:15
106   Thomas Martin          M4049          5/9       22:29   11:08       22:15
107   Alyssa Jacobs          F3039         8/16       22:45   11:11       22:22
108   Walter Jacobs          M0110        15/18       22:44   11:11       22:22
109   Ally Jones             F2429          6/8       22:44   11:12       22:23
110   Stacy Vancura          F3039         9/16       22:48   11:17       22:34
111   Billy Anderson         M5059          5/5       23:00   11:24       22:47
112   Chasity Swartzentruber F1113        12/13       23:18   11:32       23:04
113   Brianna Meierdierks    F0110         3/14       23:18   11:33       23:05
114   Jack Sullivan          M7099          1/4       24:02   11:47       23:34
115   Melissa Delcamp        F4049         5/10       24:30   12:05       24:10
116   Rachel Sierra          F1923          5/8       24:28   12:09       24:18
117   Emily Schmit           F1923          6/8       25:02   12:28       24:56
118   Ethan Deyhle           M1923        13/13       25:02   12:28       24:56
119   Anna Greusel           F3039        10/16       26:30   13:07       26:13
120   Charlotte Runcie       F3039        11/16       26:57   13:19       26:38
121   Katie Harrison         F4049         6/10       26:57   13:19       26:38
122   Jean Brannen           F6069          3/4       27:25   13:37       27:14
123   Ronald Thomsen         M7099          2/4       27:54   13:54       27:47
124   Brian Helge            M3039         8/10       28:02   14:01       28:01
125   Natalie Helge          F0110         4/14       28:02   14:01       28:02
126   Art Ruiz               M3039         9/10       29:18   14:27       28:54
127   Ann Vanloenen          F5059          6/7       29:16   14:28       28:55
128   Romie Ruiz             F0110         5/14       29:16   14:28       28:55
129   Joaquin Ruiz           M0110        16/18       29:19   14:28       28:56
130   Peyton Buhrman         F0110         6/14       29:48   14:41       29:22
131   Kristina Buhrman       F3039        12/16       29:48   14:42       29:23
132   Elle Vail              F0110         7/14       29:56   14:57       29:54
133   Jeff Nicklas           M3039        10/10       30:28   15:05       30:09
134   Michelle Nicklas       F3039        13/16       30:28   15:05       30:09
135   Anthony Godtel         M4049          6/9       30:55   15:16       30:32
136   Sophia Joslin          F1113        13/13       30:45   15:19       30:38
137   David Sierra           M1113         8/10       30:51   15:20       30:40
138   Veronica Moreno        F4049         7/10       30:58   15:26       30:52
139   Sawyer Wollenburg      F0110         8/14       31:04   15:29       30:58
140   Emily Estes            F3039        14/16       31:24   15:38       31:16
141   Sarah Moser            F2429          7/8       31:25   15:39       31:17
142   Alexandra Sierra       F1923          7/8       31:38   15:44       31:27
143   Mike Lake              M4049          7/9       31:57   15:53       31:45
144   Nathanael McKinney     M1113         9/10       32:34   16:07       32:14
145   John McKinney          M6069          2/4       32:43   16:12       32:23
146   Mary Vannatta          F4049         8/10       32:31   16:12       32:23
147   Izzy Joslin            F1418          9/9       32:41   16:17       32:33
148   Gary Vannatta          M4049          8/9       32:42   16:17       32:33
149   Claire Lake            F7099          1/1       32:49   16:20       32:39
150   Ken Shaw               M6069          3/4       33:48   16:45       33:30
151   Sandy Shaw             F6069          4/4       33:49   16:46       33:31
152   Stella Buhrman         F0110         9/14       34:25   17:00       34:00
153   Charlotte Buhrman      F0110        10/14       35:01   17:17       34:34
154   Ron Coles              M7099          3/4       35:00   17:18       34:35
155   Sue Coles              F5059          7/7       35:05   17:20       34:40
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